&/

1st
2nd
3rd-tie
3rd-tie
4th
5th-tie
5th-tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th (tie)
4th (tie)
4th (tie)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Q.
springville

RECREATION

2022 Springville Track and Field
4th Grade Winners List

Long Jump (Boys)

Hayden Harman
Carson Young
Eli Hawkins
Bennett Perkes
William Weight

Graycen Sorensen

Carter Rogers

74"
73"
71"
71"
70"
67"
67"

Softball Throw (Boys)

Will Fry

Brooks Johnson
Nash Owens
Seth Eves

Keith Spendlove
Troy Andrade

125'10"
119'2"
111'9"
110'5"
104
102'5"

50 Meters (Boys)

Jack Layton
Charlie Finch
Stetson Oldroyd
Oliver Huynh
Hayden Harman
Seth Eves

7.14 sec
7.65 sec
7.78 sec
7.87 sec
7.98 sec
8.02 sec

100 Meters (Boys)

Bennett Perkes 13.84 sec
Sawyer Hotchkiss 14.84 sec
Stetson Oldroyd 14.85 sec
Ty Frandsen 14.90 sec
Jack Layton 14.90 sec
Cyrus Allen 14.90 sec
200 Meters (Boys)
Carson Young 32.30 sec
Bennett Perkes 32.37 sec
Oliver Grace 32.71 sec
Porter Weight 33.46 sec
Kade Murray 33.52 sec
Carter Rogers 33.90 sec
400 Meters (Boys
William Weight 1:11.41
Cyrus Allen 1:13.66
Charlie Finch 1:14.84
Seth Eves 1:15.06
Maddox Hall 1:20.75
EvRhett Fraedrich 1:20.91

Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Cherry Creek
Cherry Creek
Reagan
Westside

Brookside
Brookside
Meadow Brook
Brookside

Art City

Sage Creek

Meadow Brook
Art City

Art City
Reagan
Brookside
Brookside

Cherry Creek
Art City

Art City
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek

Brookside
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek
Westside

Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Art City
Brookside
Westside
Meadow Brook

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Long Jump (Girls)

Marlee Brown
Emmie Straw
Zoe Graham
Millie Goodman
Allie Hanks
Jaylin Pickett

77"
68"
67"
66"
63"
61"

Softball Throw (Girls)

Betsy Mark
Ruby Smith
Kamdyn Harris
Ariana Rees
Chloe Redd
Aisley Averett

82'

79'9"
65'6"
58'9"
58'5"
58'1"

50 Meters (Girls)

Zoe Graham 7.51 sec
Camille Hubbard 7.83 sec
JaNae Papa 8.27 sec
Jazlaine Perez 8.36 sec
Sophia Garcia 8.49 sec
Kate Hawkins 8.58 sec
100 Meters (Girls)
Marley Brown 14.74 sec
Betsy Mark 15.30 sec
Ruby Smith 15.33 sec
Autumn Young 15.55 sec
Camille Hubbard 15.65 sec
Aiden Brown 15.90 sec
200 Meters (Girls)
Betsy Mark 32.51 sec
Camille Hubbard 32.65 sec
Autumn Young 34.21 sec
Baylee Bird 34.27 sec
Marlee Brown 34.49 sec
Emmie Straw 34.55 sec
400 Meters (Girls)
Helena Mateer 1:23.91
Adelyn Yost 1:23.97
Emma McCoy 1:24.40
Chloe Redd 1:26.87
Allie Hanks 1:27.00
Sophie Winder 1:27.56

Brookside
Sage Creek
Art City

Art City
Brookside
Meadow Brook

Meadow Brook
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Brookside
Reagan
Brookside

Art City
Art City
Brookside
Brookside
Reagan
Art City

Brookside
Meadow Brook
Reagan
Cherry Creek
Art City
Meadow Brook

Meadow Brook
Art City

Sage Creek
Sage Creek
Brookside
Sage Creek

Reagan
Westside
Meadow Brook
Reagan
Brookside
Meadow Brook



