

## 2022 Springville Track and Field 4th Grade Winners List

Long Jump (Boys)				Long Jump (Girls)			
1st	Hayden Harman	74"	Brookside	1st	Marlee Brown	77"	Brookside
2nd	Carson Young	73"	Brookside	2nd	Emmie Straw	68"	Sage Creek
3rd-tie	Eli Hawkins	71"	Brookside	3rd	Zoe Graham	67"	Art City
3rd-tie	Bennett Perkes	71"	Cherry Creek	4th	Millie Goodman	66"	Art City
4th	William Weight	70"	Cherry Creek	5th	Allie Hanks	63"	Brookside
5th-tie	Graycen Sorensen	67"	Reagan	6th	Jaylin Pickett	61"	Meadow Brook
5th-tie	Carter Rogers	67"	Westside		,		
Softball Throw (Boys)				Softball Throw (Girls)			
1st	Will Fry	125'10"	Brookside	1st	Betsy Mark	82'	Meadow Brook
2nd	Brooks Johnson	119'2"	Brookside	2nd	Ruby Smith	79'9"	Reagan
3rd	Nash Owens	111'9"	Meadow Brook	3rd	Kamdyn Harris	65'6"	Meadow Brook
4th	Seth Eves	110'5"	Brookside	4th	Ariana Rees	58'9"	Brookside
5th	Keith Spendlove	104'	Art City	5th	Chloe Redd	58'5"	Reagan
6th	Troy Andrade	102'5"	Sage Creek	6th	Aisley Averett	58'1"	Brookside
50 Meters (Boys)				50 Meters (Girls)			
1st	Jack Layton	7.14 sec	Meadow Brook	1st	Zoe Graham	7.51 sec	Art City
2nd	Charlie Finch	7.65 sec	Art City	2nd	Camille Hubbard	7.83 sec	Art City
3rd	Stetson Oldroyd	7.78 sec	Art City	3rd	JaNae Papa	8.27 sec	Brookside
4th	Oliver Huynh	7.87 sec	Reagan	4th	Jazlaine Perez	8.36 sec	Brookside
5th	Hayden Harman	7.98 sec	Brookside	5th	Sophia Garcia	8.49 sec	Reagan
6th	Seth Eves	8.02 sec	Brookside	6th	Kate Hawkins	8.58 sec	Art City
100 Meters (Boys)							
						ers (Girls)	
1st	Bennett Perkes	13.84 sec	Cherry Creek	1st	Marley Brown	14.74 sec	Brookside
2nd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss	13.84 sec 14.84 sec	Art City	2nd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark	14.74 sec 15.30 sec	Meadow Brook
2nd 3rd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec	Art City Art City	2nd 3rd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan
2nd 3rd 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City
2nd 3rd 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen 200 Mete	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie)	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls)	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen 200 Mete Carson Young	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec <b>Prs (Boys)</b> 32.30 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec <b>14.90 sec</b> <b>32.30 sec</b> 32.37 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 32.65 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 32.65 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 32.65 sec 34.21 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.37 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown <b>200 Met</b> Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.37 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown <b>200 Met</b> Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers <b>400 Mete</b> William Weight	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.37 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec ers (Boys 1:11.41	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside Cherry Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw 400 Met Helena Mateer	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec ers (Girls) 1:23.91	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek Brookside
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers <b>400 Mete</b> William Weight Cyrus Allen	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec ers (Boys 1:11.41 1:13.66	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside Cherry Creek Sage Creek	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown 200 Met Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw 400 Met Helena Mateer Adelyn Yost	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec ers (Girls) 1:23.91 1:23.97	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers <b>400 Mete</b> William Weight Cyrus Allen Charlie Finch	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec ers (Boys 1:11.41 1:13.66 1:14.84	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Art City	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown <b>200 Met</b> Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw <b>400 Met</b> Helena Mateer Adelyn Yost Emma McCoy	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec ers (Girls) 1:23.91 1:23.97 1:24.40	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers <b>400 Mete</b> William Weight Cyrus Allen Charlie Finch Seth Eves	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec ers (Boys 1:11.41 1:13.66 1:14.84 1:15.06	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Art City Brookside	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown <b>200 Met</b> Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw <b>400 Met</b> Helena Mateer Adelyn Yost Emma McCoy Chloe Redd	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.25 sec 34.55 sec ers (Girls) 1:23.91 1:23.97 1:24.40 1:26.87	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek
2nd 3rd 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 4th (tie) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Bennett Perkes Sawyer Hotchkiss Stetson Oldroyd Ty Frandsen Jack Layton Cyrus Allen <b>200 Mete</b> Carson Young Bennett Perkes Oliver Grace Porter Weight Kade Murray Carter Rogers <b>400 Mete</b> William Weight Cyrus Allen Charlie Finch	13.84 sec 14.84 sec 14.85 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 14.90 sec 32.30 sec 32.37 sec 32.71 sec 33.46 sec 33.52 sec 33.90 sec ers (Boys 1:11.41 1:13.66 1:14.84	Art City Art City Meadow Brook Sage Creek Brookside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Meadow Brook Sage Creek Westside Cherry Creek Sage Creek Art City	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Marley Brown Betsy Mark Ruby Smith Autumn Young Camille Hubbard Aiden Brown <b>200 Met</b> Betsy Mark Camille Hubbard Autumn Young Baylee Bird Marlee Brown Emmie Straw <b>400 Met</b> Helena Mateer Adelyn Yost Emma McCoy	14.74 sec 15.30 sec 15.33 sec 15.55 sec 15.65 sec 15.90 sec ers (Girls) 32.51 sec 34.21 sec 34.27 sec 34.49 sec 34.55 sec ers (Girls) 1:23.91 1:23.97 1:24.40	Meadow Brook Reagan Cherry Creek Art City Meadow Brook Art City Sage Creek Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek Brookside Sage Creek